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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
FIAT
FIAT

e not found or type unknown
. N

60562701
60810690
60562701
60810690

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
BREMI

NGK

HELLA

HELLA

SIDAT

FISPA

ERA

TRISCAN

FACET

VEMO

QUINTON HAZELL
BorgWarner (BERU)

0221504456
0221504456
12769

12769

155095

20312

48154
5DA749475671
5DA749475671
8530153
8530153
880132
886015016
96213
V24700008
XIC8209
ZS428
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